FLB SERIES - LIQUID BAG FILTERS
OVER 45 YEARS STRONG!!!!
• Filtech liquid filter bags are manufactured in the USA, made with the highest grade material to
 offer you quality and efficiency in each bag
• All standard sizes are available with 7 different top rings to offer you the proper filter bag
 needed to adapt with your existing housings
• Ratings from 1 to 1500 micron and 8 different medias suitable to your application
• Bag handles are standard on Filtech bags at no additional cost
• Custom bags, sleeves or panels can be produced to your specifications, offering you complete
 control of the filtration process
• All Filtech felt bags come standard singed or glazed to prevent fiber migration downstream, at
 no additional cost; plain bags are available upon request
• Multi-Layered filter bags are available
• Filtech offers a full line of heavy duty liquid bag filter housings and baskets
Matt
Text Box
FILTECH INC.
221 West Eighth Avenue
West Homestead, PA 15120-1010
Ph. (412) 461-1400 ~ Fax (412) 461-2846
HOW TO ORDER FILTECH LIQUID BAGS
2.) MICRON RATING
FLBPE - 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100,
FLBPO - 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100,
FLBPMO - 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600,
FLBPEM - Multifilament 100, 150,  200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800,
FLBHT - Nomex  1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75,
FLBNMO - Nylon 1, 5, 10, 25, 35 ,  45 ,  50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200,
250, 300, 400, 600, 800,
100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800,
 4.) BAG DIMENSIONS
P = Standard
G =
1 = dia x L       C1 = 7.31” dia x 16.5” L
2 = dia x 32" L              C2 = 7.31” dia x 31” L
3 = 4-1/8"  dia x 8" L                  RP1 = 8.0” dia x 30” L
4 = 4-1/8"  dia x 14" L                RP2 = 8.0” dia x 40” L
5 = 4-1/8"  dia x L                PC1 = 9.0” dia x 20” L
7 = 5-5/8"  dia x 15" L                PC2 = 9.0” dia x 30” L
8 = 5-5/8"  dia x 21" L                X1 = 4.35” dia x 8.0” L
9 = 5-5/8"  dia x 32" L                X2 = 4.35” dia x 14.0” L
11 =  5-5/8” dia x 16-1/2” L          XO1 = 6.0” dia x 22.0” L
12 =  8-3/8" dia x 32" L              410 = 4.6” dia x 8.0” L
99 = Special Size                        420 = 4.6” dia x 18.0” L
5.) RING/FLANGE STYLES
S = Steel           P = P Flange
SS = Steel     F = F Flange
PP =
DS =             NR = No
6.) OPTIONS
H = Handle (Standard on all ring style bags)                 TTA = Turn, Topstitch, Auto Seam - Inside seam for heavy duty use
NH = No Handles                                                     RC = Reverse Collar
EB = Edge Binding - Protective felt strip over the stitching         PLN = Plain Finish
A = Auto Seams -- Seams on the inside of the bag               MC = Mesh Cover
WE = Welded Seam Construction                            SPL = Special Callout (Put special size dimensions after)
BUILDING A PART NUMBER
                                                                           FLBPE-25-P-2-S-H
1.) MEDIA TYPE    2.) MICRON RATING    3.) BAG FINISH OR COVER    4.) BAG DIMENSIONS    5.) RING/FLANGE STYLES    6.) OPTIONS
Matt
Text Box
FILTECH INC. 221 West Eighth Avenue, West Homestead, PA 15120-1010
Ph. (412) 461-1400 ~ Fax (412) 461-2846 filtersales@filtechinc.com  www.filtechinc.com